The Corning Videodrop utilizes the principles of interferometry
in conjunction with microscopy to sense, detect, characterize,
and track single nanoparticles in real time. The operation of this
bioproduction analytical device is seamless thanks to its intuitive
software interface and efficient sample handling protocol.
One 5 to 10 µL drop is placed on a specialized Videodrop slide
within a magnetic sample holder. The operator prepares the
stage for analysis by lifting the handle and lowering the sample

Bulk (B + CBBT)
PS + DP
Ordering Information
Products may not be available in all markets.
Corning Videodrop Device
Cat. No. Description Qty/Cs
VD-1000 Videodrop device for characterizing nanoparticles 1
Spare Parts and Accessories
Cat. No. Description Qty/Cs
VD-1000-AT Videodrop Audit Trail 1
VD-1000-GS Videodrop glass slides 50
VD-1000-SH Videodrop sample holder 1
VD-1000-PC Videodrop protective cover 1
VD-1000-LPC LED protective cover 1
Services
Contact Videodrop@corning.com for more information.
Cat. No. Description
VD-1000-SC Videodrop Service contract (12 months)
VD-1000-PM Videodrop Preventative maintenance
For a listing of trademarks, visit www.corning.com/clstrademarks. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
© 2023 Corning Incorporated. All rights reserved.   7/23   CLS-EQ-160
Warranty/Disclaimer: Unless otherwise specified, all products are for research use or general laboratory use only.* Not intended for use in diagnostic
or therapeutic procedures. Not for use in humans. These products are not intended to mitigate the presence of microorganisms on surfaces or in the